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 P. IVA 04593390729


 
   Contatti
 

 +39 0804780053
 +39 347 6820818
 info@laboratorioanalisimcm.it
      
 
   
 

 

 

 

 
   Orari
 

  
 	Lun, Mer, Ven
	  07:30 
- 13:30 
 
  17:00 
- 19:00 
 



 
  	Mar, Gio
	 07:30 
- 13:30 



 
  	Sabato
	 09:00 
- 12:00 



 
  	Domenica
	Chiuso
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